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Sep 2 2017 Random Routes

44 songs, 2.5 hours, 825 MB

Name

Junco Partner

The Theme From A Summer Place
Summer Place

Wasn't That A Mighty Storm?
High Water

Louisiana 1927

Rain Don't Fall For The Roses
Let Your Loss Be Your Lesson
Running In The Rain

Houston

Hurricane

Hurricane

Hurricane

Like A Hurricane

Watermark

Five Feet High and Rising
The Rebel

Ragged Old Flag

What A Crying Shame

Oil In My Lamp

Ronnie Hawkins: Down in the Alley
That Lucky OIld Sun

Come On In My Kitchen
Round and Round

If I Were a Carpenter

Family Man

Soft Spot

Pictures From Life's Other Side
The Ella B

Life's Railway To Heaven

You Don't Care At All

Moth to the Flame

Time
2:45
2:28
2:08
2:42
4:10
2:58
5:09
4:02
4:28
2:43
4:.07
3:36
6:03
3:59
2:53
1:47
1:53
3:09
3:52
2:02
5:12
4:09
2:20
5:18
2:59
3:45
1:45
2:48
4:35
4:23
3:58

341

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Instrumental Gold [Disc 1]

Hit Sounds of the Lettermen (65)

Classic American Ballads From Smithso...

Love & Theft

Good Old Boys

Come On

Raising Sand

Like The First Time
Greatest Hits

American Son

There Will Be Nights When I'm Lonely
The True Cross

The Loner (Nils Sings Neil)
Watermark

Best Of

Best Of

Ragged Old Flag

Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:...

Easy Rider

Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv...

Life Journey

Life Journey

Miles from Home

Brand New Day

Let Me Love You

Party For One

Party For One

Stacked Deck / Too Stuffed To Jump
Stacked Deck / Too Stuffed To Jump
Road Less Traveled

Moonlight & Magnolias
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Percy Faith

Lettermen

The Tex-I-An Boys

Bob Dylan

Randy Newman

Debbi Walton

Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
Jordi Baizan

Dean Martin

Levon Helm

Possessed By Paul James
David Rodriguez

Nils Lofgren

Art Garfunkel

Johnny Cash

Johnny Cash

Johnny Cash

The Mavericks

The Byrds

Duane Allman

Leon Russell

Leon Russell

Ruby Dee And The Snakehandlers
Ugly Beats

Bettysoo

George Thorogood
George Thorogood

The Amazing Rhythm Aces
The Amazing Rhythm Aces
Sara Petite

Mike Childress
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Name

Ropes

Rolling Home
Shine

You Are Not Alone
Rose Colored Blues
I Hold Gravity
Stumbling Towards the Light
Believe

Bitter Truth

Banks of Jordan
Hallelujah

Wobbles

Time
3:22
3:02
3:14
3:37
3:54
4:19
4:04
2:58
3:03
3:37
4:40

331

Album

No Ordinary Love
Reach For The Stars
Reach For The Stars
Reach For The Stars
Canyons Of My Mind

I Hold Gravity

Divining Rod
Neanderthal

Beast Epic

Put The Hammer Down
Put The Hammer Down

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Julie Snow
Elaine Mahon
Elaine Mahon
Elaine Mahon
Andrew Combs
GERRY SPEHAR
Wyatt Casterling
Lawrence Morrill Glass
Iron & Wine
Mark Ambrose
Mark Ambrose

Benmont Tench

Page 2 of 2



