

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	The Theme From A Summer Place	2:28	Instrumental Gold [Disc 1]	Percy Faith
3	Summer Place	2:08	Hit Sounds of the Lettermen (65)	Lettermen
4	Wasn't That A Mighty Storm?	2:42	Classic American Ballads From Smithso	The Tex-I-An Boys
5	High Water	4:10	Love & Theft	Bob Dylan
6	Louisiana 1927	2:58	Good Old Boys	Randy Newman
7	Rain Don't Fall For The Roses	5:09	Come On	Debbi Walton
8	Let Your Loss Be Your Lesson	4:02	Raising Sand	Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
9	Running In The Rain	4:28	Like The First Time	Jordi Baizan
10	Houston	2:43	Greatest Hits	Dean Martin
11	Hurricane	4:07	American Son	Levon Helm
12	Hurricane	3:36	There Will Be Nights When I'm Lonely	Possessed By Paul James
13	Hurricane	6:03	The True Cross	David Rodriguez
14	Like A Hurricane	3:59	The Loner (Nils Sings Neil)	Nils Lofgren
15	Watermark	2:53	Watermark	Art Garfunkel
16	Five Feet High and Rising	1:47	Best Of	Johnny Cash
17	The Rebel	1:53	Best Of	Johnny Cash
18	Ragged Old Flag	3:09	Ragged Old Flag	Johnny Cash
19	What A Crying Shame	3:52	Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:	The Mavericks
20	Oil In My Lamp	2:02	Easy Rider	The Byrds
21	Ronnie Hawkins: Down in the Alley	5:12	Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv	Duane Allman
22	That Lucky Old Sun	4:09	Life Journey	Leon Russell
23	Come On In My Kitchen	2:20	Life Journey	Leon Russell
24	Round and Round	5:18	Miles from Home	Ruby Dee And The Snakehandlers
25	If I Were a Carpenter	2:59	Brand New Day	Ugly Beats
26	Family Man	3:45	Let Me Love You	Bettysoo
27	Soft Spot	1:45	Party For One	George Thorogood
28	Pictures From Life's Other Side	2:48	Party For One	George Thorogood
29	The Ella B	4:35	Stacked Deck / Too Stuffed To Jump	The Amazing Rhythm Aces
30	Life's Railway To Heaven	4:23	Stacked Deck / Too Stuffed To Jump	The Amazing Rhythm Aces
31	You Don't Care At All	3:58	Road Less Traveled	Sara Petite
32	Moth to the Flame	3:41	Moonlight & Magnolias	Mike Childress

## Sep 2 2017 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Ropes	3:22 No Ordinary Love	Julie Snow
34 Rolling Home	3:02 Reach For The Stars	Elaine Mahon
35 Shine	3:14 Reach For The Stars	Elaine Mahon
36 You Are Not Alone	3:37 Reach For The Stars	Elaine Mahon
37 Rose Colored Blues	3:54 Canyons Of My Mind	Andrew Combs
38 I Hold Gravity	4:19 I Hold Gravity	GERRY SPEHAR
39 Stumbling Towards the Light	4:04 Divining Rod	Wyatt Casterling
40 Believe	2:58 Neanderthal	Lawrence Morrill Glass
41 Bitter Truth	3:03 Beast Epic	Iron & Wine
42 Banks of Jordan	3:37 Put The Hammer Down	Mark Ambrose
43 Hallelujah	4:40 Put The Hammer Down	Mark Ambrose
44 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench